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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Donna J. Wolf, hereby certify that 1 unbound and
40 copies of the foregoing Brief of Kentucky, Alabama,
Alaska, Arizona, Arkansas, Idaho, Kansas, Louisiana,
Missouri, Montana, Nebraska, Oklahoma, South
Carolina, Tennessee, Texas, Utah, and West Virginia
as Amici Curiae Supporting Petitioners in 19-743,
Curtis T. Hill, Jr., Attorney General of Indiana, et al.
v.Whole Woman’s Health Alliance, et al., were sent via
Next Day Service to the U.S. Supreme Court, and 3
copies were sent via Next Day Service and e-mail to
the following parties listed below, this 10th day of
January, 2020:

Thomas M. Fisher

Office of the Indiana Attorney General
IGC South, 5th Floor

302 W. Washington

Indianapolis, IN 46204

(317) 232-6255

tom.fisher@atg.in.gov

Counsel for Petitioners

Paul M. Eckles

Michael Leo Pomeranz

Mollie Kornreich

Skadden, Arps, Slate, Meagher &Flom LLP
Four Times Square

New York, NY 10036-6522

(212) 735-3000

paul.eckles@skadden.com
michael.pomeranz@skadden.com
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(800) 890.5001 Suite 102 1300 | Street, NW, Suite 400E
www.beckergallagher.com Cincinnati, Ohio 45249 Washington, DC 20005



Dipti Singh

Lawyering Project

3371 Glendale Boulevard
P.O. Box 320

Los Angeles, CA 90039

(562) 656-3469
dsingh@lawyeringproject.org

Stephanie Toti

Lawyering Project

25 Broadway, 9th Floor
New York, NY 10004
(516) 967-4110
stoti@lawyeringproject.org

Rupali Sharma

Lawyering Project

110 Winter Street, Apt. 4
Portland, ME 04102

(803) 930-6645
rsharma@lawyeringproject.org

Kathrine D. Jack, Attorney
Jack Law Office LLC

One Courthouse Plaza
Greenfield, IN 46140

(317) 477-2300
kjack@lawoffice.com

Counsel for Respondents



S. Chad Meredith
Solicitor General
Counsel of Record

Office of the Kentucky

Attorney General

700 Capitol Ave., Ste.118

Frankfort, KY 40601

(502) 696-5300

Chad.Meredith@ky.gov

Counsel for Amict Curiae
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All parties required to be served have been served.

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is
executed on January 10, 2020.

Dovia A ol

Donna J. W¢l

Becker Gallagher Legal Publishing, Inc.
8790 Governor’s Hill Drive, Suite 102
Cincinnati, OH 45249

(800) 890-5001

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said
Affiant on the date below designated.
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: | JOHN D. GALLAGHER
! % | Notary Public, State of Ohio
My Commission Expires
February 14, 2023



